
Bonus kalėdos 2014
1.Vaikai I E2(07-09 m.g) 1l

2014 m. gruodis 13 d.

Vieta Nr Vardas, pavardė Kolektyvas
1-2 16 Airidas Žurumskas-Aistė Gilytė Domino(Molėtai)
1-2 29 Timofej Devkš-Arijana Milevskaja Juventos(Vilnius)
3-4 27 Dangius Bagdišanka-Roberta Rupšys Svaja(Kaunas)
3-4 63 Adas Mikėnas-Luka Jurkauskaitė Alemanda(Vilnius)
5-6 64 Žygimantas Krupskis-Danielė Umbrasaitė Domino(Molėtai)
5-6 16A Airidas Žurumskas-Vesta Žukauskaitė Domino(Molėtai)
7 28 Jurgis Kasperavičius-Barbora Eidietytė Svaja(Kaunas)

8-9 12 Gvidas Čepaitis-Armantė Žagelytė Rolo(Kaunas)
8-9 64A Žygimantas Krupskis-Erika Markucevičiūtė Domino(Molėtai)
10 71 Ridas Urbonavičius-Gintėja Šlepikaitė Žiburys(Kaunas)

11-12 18 Žygimantas Kazimieras Šapoka-Paulė Banytė Verpetas(Anykščiai)
11-12 24 Benas Preikša-Ieva Ašmonaitė Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
13-15 10 Maksimas Makarovas-Dina Stolpovskaja Juventos(Vilnius)
13-15 23 Adomas Rėkštys-Evita Vasiliauskaitė Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
13-15 25 Simas Brazys-Lėja Sipavičiūtė Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)

16 30 Agnius Palaima-Ieva Perednytė Bonus(Jonava)
17 22 Domas Jonynas-Gabija Vilčiauskaitė Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)
18 73 Kajus Veršelis-Meda Morkevičiūtė Rumba(Panevėžys)
19 13 Kristupas Dvareckis-Rūta Staniūtė Rolo(Kaunas)

20-22 26 Lukas Radionovas-Viltė Naujokaitė Bonus(Jonava)
20-22 65 Adrijus Arsen-Irūna Žilinskaitė Svaja(Kaunas)
20-22 30B Agnius Palaima-Milena Malinauskaitė Bonus(Jonava)
23-24 9 Markas Varnagiris-Silvija Vaitkūnaitė Gintarėliai(Kaunas)
23-24 14 Ernestas Beržinskas-Ieva Kaukaitytė Žiburys(Kaunas)
25-26 70 Aleksandr Zimin-Anastasija Larionova Domino(Molėtai)
25-26 26B Lukas Radionovas-Enola Gintauskaitė Bonus(Jonava)

27 11 Herkus Davalga-Nikoletė Atmanavičiūtė Bonus(Jonava)
28-32 17 Ignas Pruckus-Gytė Gusevaitė Bonus(Jonava)
28-32 21 Norvidas Vintortas-Austėja Širvinskaitė Izzadora(Kėdainiai)
28-32 30A Agnius Palaima-Emilija Jonaitytė Bonus(Jonava)
28-32 62A Armandas Šakalys-Elija Michnevičiūtė Bonus(Jonava)
28-32 30C Agnius Palaima-Lijana Fedotova Bonus(Jonava)
33-34 7 Mantas Mikulis-Beatričė Kaukėnaitė Gintarėliai(Kaunas)
33-34 8 Paulius Dzedravičius-Ugnė Bartusevičiūtė Gintarėliai(Kaunas)
35-37 20 Aironas Arbačauskas-Urtė Aukštikalnytė Izzadora(Kėdainiai)
35-37 62 Armandas Šakalys-Danielė Zigmantavičiūtė Bonus(Jonava)
35-37 26C Lukas Radionovas-Simona Krivickaitė Bonus(Jonava)

38 4 Artjoms Dimitrijevs-Linda Nasire Vivat(Gusev)
39 19 Gustas Morkūnas-Urtė Mikulskytė Izzadora(Kėdainiai)
40 26A Lukas Radionovas-Augustė Krivickaitė Bonus(Jonava)
41 6 Rokas Malžinskas-Viltė Pilipaitytė Gintarėliai(Kaunas)



Bonus kalėdos 2014
1.Vaikai I E2(07-09 m.g) 1l Finalas (Balais)

2014 m. gruodis 13 d.
Vertinimai: 3..6

4 grupės
R e z u l t a t a i

Poros Vieta Vardas, pavardė W Ch Iš viso
Nr ABCDEFGHI Σ ABCDEFGHI Σ
16 1-2 Airidas Žurumskas-Aistė Gilytė (Domino(Molėtai)) 666666666 42 666666666 42 84
29 1-2 Timofej Devkš-Arijana Milevskaja (Juventos(Vilnius)) 666666656 42 666666656 42 84
27 3-4 Dangius Bagdišanka-Roberta Rupšys (Svaja(Kaunas)) 666666666 42 666665656 41 83
63 3-4 Adas Mikėnas-Luka Jurkauskaitė (Alemanda(Vilnius)) 665466666 41 666566666 42 83
64 5-6 Žygimantas Krupskis-Danielė Umbrasaitė (Domino(Molėtai)) 566666556 40 666666666 42 82

16A 5-6 Airidas Žurumskas-Vesta Žukauskaitė (Domino(Molėtai)) 666666656 42 666555666 40 82
28 7 Jurgis Kasperavičius-Barbora Eidietytė (Svaja(Kaunas)) 666566566 41 566566656 40 81
12 8-9 Gvidas Čepaitis-Armantė Žagelytė (Rolo(Kaunas)) 666666556 41 665666555 39 80

64A 8-9 Žygimantas Krupskis-Erika Markucevičiūtė (Domino(Molėtai)) 566665656 40 566566665 40 80
71 10 Ridas Urbonavičius-Gintėja Šlepikaitė (Žiburys(Kaunas)) 665455466 37 665655566 39 76
18 11-12 Žygimantas Kazimieras Šapoka-Paulė Banytė (Verpetas(Anykščiai)) 666655556 39 555655546 36 75
24 11-12 Benas Preikša-Ieva Ašmonaitė (Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)) 556555545 35 566666556 40 75
10 13-15 Maksimas Makarovas-Dina Stolpovskaja (Juventos(Vilnius)) 656455546 36 666555546 38 74
23 13-15 Adomas Rėkštys-Evita Vasiliauskaitė (Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-

Vilnius))
565456565 37 565556565 37 74

25 13-15 Simas Brazys-Lėja Sipavičiūtė (Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-Vilnius)) 565665555 37 666565445 37 74
30 16 Agnius Palaima-Ieva Perednytė (Bonus(Jonava)) 555455565 35 565555666 38 73
22 17 Domas Jonynas-Gabija Vilčiauskaitė (Editos Daniūtės š.s.(Kaunas-

Vilnius))
465655456 36 564655546 36 72

73 18 Kajus Veršelis-Meda Morkevičiūtė (Rumba(Panevėžys)) 655455555 35 555456655 36 71
13 19 Kristupas Dvareckis-Rūta Staniūtė (Rolo(Kaunas)) 555445555 34 665455555 36 70
26 20-22 Lukas Radionovas-Viltė Naujokaitė (Bonus(Jonava)) 455555455 34 555555545 35 69
65 20-22 Adrijus Arsen-Irūna Žilinskaitė (Svaja(Kaunas)) 555654555 35 455455555 34 69

30B 20-22 Agnius Palaima-Milena Malinauskaitė (Bonus(Jonava)) 455655545 34 555555545 35 69
9 23-24 Markas Varnagiris-Silvija Vaitkūnaitė (Gintarėliai(Kaunas)) 566545545 35 554555446 33 68
14 23-24 Ernestas Beržinskas-Ieva Kaukaitytė (Žiburys(Kaunas)) 555545545 34 544655555 34 68
70 25-26 Aleksandr Zimin-Anastasija Larionova (Domino(Molėtai)) 555454545 33 645455555 34 67

26B 25-26 Lukas Radionovas-Enola Gintauskaitė (Bonus(Jonava)) 555544445 32 555555545 35 67
11 27 Herkus Davalga-Nikoletė Atmanavičiūtė (Bonus(Jonava)) 554455354 32 565454555 34 66
17 28-32 Ignas Pruckus-Gytė Gusevaitė (Bonus(Jonava)) 544445344 29 556455655 36 65
21 28-32 Norvidas Vintortas-Austėja Širvinskaitė (Izzadora(Kėdainiai)) 465535345 31 564455555 34 65

30A 28-32 Agnius Palaima-Emilija Jonaitytė (Bonus(Jonava)) 554455545 33 555355444 32 65
62A 28-32 Armandas Šakalys-Elija Michnevičiūtė (Bonus(Jonava)) 454535544 31 555555454 34 65
30C 28-32 Agnius Palaima-Lijana Fedotova (Bonus(Jonava)) 444555444 30 555555545 35 65

7 33-34 Mantas Mikulis-Beatričė Kaukėnaitė (Gintarėliai(Kaunas)) 534434545 29 554555545 34 63
8 33-34 Paulius Dzedravičius-Ugnė Bartusevičiūtė (Gintarėliai(Kaunas)) 555355436 32 554355346 31 63
20 35-37 Aironas Arbačauskas-Urtė Aukštikalnytė (Izzadora(Kėdainiai)) 535545444 31 455454445 31 62
62 35-37 Armandas Šakalys-Danielė Zigmantavičiūtė (Bonus(Jonava)) 554635345 31 554445445 31 62

26C 35-37 Lukas Radionovas-Simona Krivickaitė (Bonus(Jonava)) 444345545 30 545555444 32 62
4 38 Artjoms Dimitrijevs-Linda Nasire (Vivat(Gusev)) 454344454 29 555344554 32 61
19 39 Gustas Morkūnas-Urtė Mikulskytė (Izzadora(Kėdainiai)) 555555556 35 434334336 24 59

26A 40 Lukas Radionovas-Augustė Krivickaitė (Bonus(Jonava)) 454345444 29 554444444 29 58
6 41 Rokas Malžinskas-Viltė Pilipaitytė (Gintarėliai(Kaunas)) 434334335 24 555444344 30 54

Teisėjai:
(A)Tomas Slausgalvis
(B)Jurga Žemaitytė-Dainienė
(C)Diana Dranseikienė
(D)Andrius Kandelis
(E)Andrius Svešnikovas
(F)Jurgita Vaškevičiūtė
(G)Valdas Bytautas
(H)Aleksandrs Boginičs
(I)Sergej Kisselewskij


